
CS-oto-/S 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: Woods Lane- Material testing CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~~~------

DATE: --~0=5=/2=6/~0=6 ______________ __ 
Task Order #2 

CONTRACT NUMBER: Geotech-Cont. Contract 

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~A~t=la=n=ti=c~G=e=ot=e=chn==ic=a=l=&~E=n~v~ir=o=rum==en=t=a~lS=e=~~i=ce=s~--------------------

Corrected Original Contract Sum ................................................... $ 6,320.00 4,750.00 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ .00 
Corrected Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order. ............................ $ 6,320.00 4,750.00 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct).......................... $ 2 200.00 

Corrected New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...................... $ 8,520.00 6,950.00 

Note: Corrections based on approved purchase requisition 03128/06 

t.-ILf-~b DATE: ________________ __ 

DATE: 1-/y(J (' 

DATE: ----~6~/~14~/~0=6 ______ __ 

DATE: ___ 6_/1_4_/_0_6 ________ __ 



.OOR NAME/ADDRESS BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
PO Box 4000 

·! 

Atlantic Geotech & Envir. Svc. FERNANDINA BEACH, FLORIDA 32035-4000 ·..•. ; . DEPARTMENT s 

9556 Historic Kings RoadS, Suite 107 

Jacksonville, FL 32257-2010 

Phone#· 

REQUISITION 

\igNbbi:fNUMaE.R. F>UR.c8ASE o8bE.R.'NUM8i:R. [l£ PURcHAsE ORDER oAtE .. ,.:-.-· 

I!~~ 
.. , .. ,_. ·-·'" 

1 

2 

3 

-~';~;{)_<:j-;(' DESCRiPTION.·.:. . '. ·.·\' .;~ .9Yl\~- "'i'<UNIT ,·· . .·. , .... 
::>_ .. ;_ ~r-'rR'IcE'if f·AMOUNT 

. ''.·.-; ··::•. <.·>· ·'·'·'' J:lliX . "<:~. _. :_ ._,. : .- :; -: ~--'' . 

Density testing 64 12.50 $800.00 

LBR Testing 22 200.00 $4,400.00 

Modified Proctor 16 70.00 $1,120.00 

Woods Lane - AGES proposal #06JP3349 

Continuing Contract for 

Professional Services - Task #2 

Approved by BOCC 

Requisition request is based on 

the recommended testing by 

Eng. Services, to comply with 

Nassau County Roadway and 

Drainage Standards Ord. 99-17 

rE ~t:eiv ~d 
L3 3o/o ~ 

!YIV..' 

WHITE - FINANCE'S COPY 

YELLOW - REQUISITIONER'S COPY 

Capital Proiects - Admin. 

Charlotte J. Young 

CPA-057 REQUISITION BY: 

:PURCHASE ORDERTOTAL · .. :. o 7biscbt..iNTtE.R.Ms ' 

'I.:t .. ':·· · .. , FU~D ACCOUNT N~r.-1~ER •· .::,' .. ) 
... :.. '. ·•·. ': ... ' . 

03457541-563100 

03457541-563100 

03457541-563100 

/~~ ~"/1 
\\ A )) r-' { 
__... - .., w 

/ ) -
/nt 

, 

(/ ~ .,..., ~ - / X'"/ C./ 
/7 

7/P'~ 

.l 

Sent to Michael Mahaney, County Admin. 

for final review and approval (03-23-06) 

{:,~s al-e cu.I-~T[., qVA( /.,_bt;."' 
qt • ., ou4H"'"'i 

~..., f..t7>elo 

$6,320.00 

D Subtotal 
[X] Total 

""t-e ('o bL .{..._,d._42d_ 

?14~-n0!1-

~ 
c:7 ~p'(/ol.:. 

a_I"E{ 



CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: Woods Lane - Material testing CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~1~------

DATE: --~0=5=/2=6/~0=6 ______________ __ 
Task Order #2 

CONTRACT NUMBER: Geotech-Cont. Contract 

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~A~t=la=n=ti=c~G=e=ot=e=chn==ic=a~l=&~E=n=v~ir=o=run==en=t=al~S=e=~~i=ce=s~--------------------

Original Contract S urn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...................... $ 

APPROVEDBY: -----------------------------
Michael Mahaney, County Administrator 

APPROVEDBY: -----------------------------
Michael Mullin, County Attorney 

APPROVEDBY: -----------------------------
Thomas D. Branan, Jr., Chairman 

APPROVEDBY: -----------------------------
John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

4 750.00 
.00 

4 750.00 

2,200.00 

6,950.00 

DATE: ________________ __ 

DATE: ________________ __ 

DATE: ________________ __ 

DATE: ________________ __ 



CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

\10\\J 
PROJECT: Woods Lane- Material testing CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~1~------

DATE: --~0=5~~=6/~0~6 ______________ __ 
Task Order #2 

CONTRACT NUMBER: Geotech-Cont. Contract 

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~A~t=l~==ti=c~G=e=ot=e=chn==ic=a=l=&~E=n=v~ir=o=rum==en=t=a~lS=e=~~i=ce=s~--------------------

Original Contract Sum. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 
Net Ch~ge by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Priorto This Ch~ge Order............................. $ 

Amount of This Ch~ge Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order. ..................... $ 

APPROVEDBY: ____________________________ _ 
Michael Mah~ey, County Administrator 

APPROVEDBY: -----------------------------
Michael Mullin, County Attorney 

APPROVEDBY: ____________________________ _ 
Thomas D. Br~an, Jr., Chairman 

APPROVEDBY: -----------------------------
John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

4 750.00 
.00 

4 750.00 

2,200.00 

6,950.00 

DATE: ________________ __ 

DATE: ________________ __ 

DATE: ________________ _ 

DATE: ________________ __ 


